
W
C

SH O W R O O M
27 m2
height : 3,1m

A T E L I E R
35 m2
height : 6,5m

STORAGE

WORK TABLE
75 X 150 CM

WORK TABLE
75 X 150 CM

RUE SAINT BLAISE

TERRASSE

OUTDOOR BENCHES
BANCS EXTÉRIEURS

W
INDOW

/VITRINE

GARDEN / JARDIN

5m

5,4m6m

STORE/BLINDFOLD

WOOD WALL / CLOISON BOIS

PLASTER WALL / CLOISON PLATRE

STORAGE / STAIRS TO MEZZANINE



WINDOW/ VITRINE

(côté rue)

129 cm 129 cm
59,5 cm

59,5 cm

205 cm

59,5 cm

195,5 cm

86 cm

186 cm 186 cm

86 cm


